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LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION / GROUP DISCUSSION FOR THE POSTS OF MANAGEMENT TRAINEE 

We are pleased to declare the names of the candidates qualified and shortlisted for the Document Verification (DV) and Group Discussion (GD) for the 
post of Management Trainee in various disciplines. Candidates are required to go through the 'Important Instruction for Document Verification and 
Group Discussion' as available in the website. 

CADRE: GENERAL       
DISCIPLINE: OPERATIONS 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER NAME 

REPORTING 
DATE FOR 

DOCUMENT 
VERIFICATION 

REPORTING 
TIME FOR 

DOCUMENT 
VERIFICATION 

REPORTING 
DATE FOR 

GROUP 
DISCUSSION 

REPORTING 
TIME FOR 

GROUP 
DISCUSSION 

1 1110000002 712000723 RUPESH KUMAR JHA                    16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
2 1710000001 712006178 ABBAVARAM GAYATHRI                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
3 1910000001 712000078 ARGHADEEP PAL CHOUDHURY             16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
4 1910000003 712000863 PAYEL PAKHIRA                       16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
5 1910000004 712005188 AFTAB HUSSAIN                       16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
6 2110000018 712004639 VIKAS KUMAR SINGH                   16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
7 2310000012 712003111 MOHIT                               16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
8 2710000005 712006141 ANAND DEVARAJ                       16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
9 2910000003 712010237 NAGA SAI KIRAN KASARLA              16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 

10 1110000173 712005576 S MANJU KIRAN                       16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
11 1810000043 712009849 TARUN GAHLOT                        16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
12 2110000380 712000894 SAURABH GAUTAM DHANKE               16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
13 2110000437 712004260 GAURAV GANGADHAR PATIL              16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
14 2210000058 712006332 SANGAM PANDITRAO DONGARE            16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
15 2310000326 712003749 MOHIT SINGH                         16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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16 2310000611 712008623 SWETA SUDHA B DAGGOLU               16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
17 2410000009 712009661 VIKASH KUMAR                        16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
18 2710000030 712007291 ABHIJITH SUKUMARAN                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
19 2810000011 712009570 JAINAM JANAK CHAVDA                 16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
20 1310000031 712002708 BIBEKANANDA MEHER                   16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
21 1610000082 712006857 SENWARN SUN GOYARY                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
22 1710000452 712007723 ESLAVATH BHARATH                    16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
23 1810000161 712004880 AJAY MEENA                          16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
24 2110000234 712008487 RAHUL HONAJI DHADWAD                16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
25 2110000280 712006471 SHANANT RAJESH DHURVE               16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
26 2110000398 712000072 VILAS ARJUN PATEKAR                 16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
27 2210000035 712006044 TUSHAR SHRIKANT MALVI               16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
28 2210000036 712009592 PRATIK BHASKAR KALAM                16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
29 2310000851 712000298 DHIRAJ KUMAR MEENA                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
30 1110000102 712010106 PRADEEP K R                         16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
31 1110000200 712010145 ULLAS SRIRANGA D R                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
32 1110000302 712008369 VARUN YADAV                         16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
33 1210000060 712006080 SATYAM BAROLIA                      16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
34 1410000081 712006425 ABINASH KUMAR                       16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
35 1510000156 712006519 BALAKRISHNAN RAVICHANDRAN           16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
36 1510000163 712007039 SATHISH KUMAR S                     16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
37 1510000222 712005806 DEEPAK                              16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
38 1510000257 712004706 YASWANT S                           16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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39 1710000273 712000478 SHARIF AHMED SHAIK                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
40 1810000114 712000060 PARAS RAM                           16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
41 1910000014 712009903 SISTU SANDYA                        16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
42 1910000021 712009063 AMAN VERMA                          16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
43 1910000253 712010262 RUBY                                16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
44 1910000320 712001159 AKASH SINGH                         16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
45 2010000035 712004975 SHASHANK SHARMA                     16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
46 2010000072 712003213 SACHIN BHUSHAN GUPTA                16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
47 2110000312 712005299 ROSHAN VIKAS ACHAM                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
48 2110000378 712007648 APARNESH YADAV                      16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
49 2110000395 712005531 YADVENDU YADAV                      16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
50 2210000002 712002616 HEMLATA MURLIDHAR GOUPALE           16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
51 2210000083 712008106 VISHAL SOMAJI NEHARE                16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
52 2210000152 712006849 ROHIT ARUN KHUNE                    16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
53 2310000082 712001121 SHREYAS SAH                         16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
54 2310000240 712009626 DEVARAKONDA RAGHU VAMSHI            16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
55 2310000279 712008843 RAJEEV RAIKWAR                      16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
56 2310000346 712009298 ABHINAV RAJ K P                     16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
57 2310000453 712003852 MAYUR PRAKASH KUDALE                16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
58 2310000465 712000041 KAUSHAL                             16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
59 2310000554 712009704 ALAHI SAHI                          16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
60 2310000714 712003745 MOHD ASHIF                          16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
61 2310000894 712000468 SAURAV DAGUR                        16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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62 2410000008 712010478 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
63 2410000047 712001296 ABHISHEK ANURAG                     16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
64 2510000016 712003862 RIYA FARIKAR                        16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
65 2610000044 712008720 SUBHAM KUMAR                        16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
66 2710000052 712010092 AMJITH J S                          16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
67 2910000066 712004353 BALLA ROHITH KUMAR                  16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
68 2910000113 712010183 NALLABATI SAI KUMAR                 16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
69 2910000143 712009260 KANURI KIRANKUMAR                   16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
70 1510000008 712001961 SHUBHAMSASWAT PATTANAIK             16-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
71 1910000113 712001375 AMRITMAY MAITY                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
72 2010000136 712008636 BHARAT RAI                          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
73 2110000274 712005350 GAURAV SHUKLA                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
74 2310000069 712008029 VANSHIKA SHARMA                     16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
75 2310000299 712002571 JATIN PUNDIR                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
76 2310000609 712007411 ANKIT KUMAR RAI                     16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
77 2310000727 712008550 MAYANK MEHTA                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
78 2410000139 712003176 VISHNU ANAND                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
79 1110000043 712010084 TITIKSHA SRINIVAS KOCHERLAKOTA      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
80 1110000168 712001396 ANUSRIYA NEGI                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
81 1110000174 712001249 NIKHIL VUYYOORU                     16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
82 1110000312 712006375 SANDEEP RAYAMALL RATHOD             16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
83 1210000035 712009270 CHIRAG PANDEY                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
84 1210000130 712001493 DHRUV KUMAR GARGAV                  16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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85 1310000223 712001248 PRASTUTI PRIYADARSHINI              16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
86 1410000008 712005399 ATUL SHARMA                         16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
87 1410000048 712002020 PARBJYOT SINGH                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
88 1410000052 712008677 YASHARTH SINGH                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
89 1410000062 712000454 TANIYA GOYAL                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
90 1410000084 712006531 KAVISH SALGOTRA                     16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
91 1510000152 712002720 JITHESHWAR UK                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
92 1610000039 712007919 PRIYA SAHA                          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
93 1610000049 712005468 ABHIJIT DAS                         16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
94 1710000195 712006105 NEELAKANTI NAVEEN                   16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
95 1710000210 712001497 UPPU NAVYA RASHMIKA                 16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
96 1710000288 712003021 AYYAPPAN V                          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
97 1710000300 712004945 VIKAS GAURAV                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
98 1710000335 712007734 AJMEERA RAJESH                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
99 1810000026 712000800 SUMIT JANGIR                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 

100 1810000054 712003355 SHUBHAM BAJAJ                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
101 1810000135 712004973 ASHWINI RATNOO                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
102 1910000042 712010027 PRADIPTA MITRA                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
103 1910000057 712001210 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA                   16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
104 1910000083 712005095 SK PARVEZ ALI                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
105 1910000108 712006359 ADITYA MUKHERJEE                    16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
106 1910000294 712004784 ABHISHEK TIWARI                     16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
107 2010000001 712005587 PIYUSH YADAV                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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108 2010000043 712009323 ROOPESH PANDE                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
109 2010000078 712002349 AMAN SINGH                          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
110 2010000091 712006939 VAIBHAV TRIPATHI                    16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
111 2110000152 712007959 AAKASH PANDEY                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
112 2110000185 712010496 AAYUSH ANIL KUMAR PATHAK            16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
113 2110000196 712007311 ANKIT ACHYUTH KULKARNI              16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
114 2110000208 712007056 GLEN PAUL RAJ                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
115 2110000423 712000938 PRASAD BHAGAWAN PATIL               16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
116 2210000125 712003244 ATISHAY GAUTAM                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
117 2310000257 712006163 RAHUL                               16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
118 2310000328 712005795 DIKSHANT RAWAT                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
119 2310000379 712005470 OJAS SAINI                          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
120 2310000426 712005841 SAHIL NEGI                          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
121 2310000452 712009039 PARTH MAHESHWARI                    16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
122 2310000505 712009312 SRISHTI RAAJ                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
123 2310000597 712005764 ANANYA NEGI                         16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
124 2310000699 712008331 AMAN JAIN                           16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
125 2310000786 712003315 PINAKI BHARDWAJ                     16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
126 2310000797 712001898 GAURAV MEENA                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
127 2310000816 712010061 PIYUSH RAJ                          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
128 2310000881 712010378 GAURI AGARWAL                       16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
129 2310000884 712002639 PRAJJWAL RAWAT                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
130 2310000897 712006551 PRABHAT KUSHWAHA                    16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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131 2310000901 712010284 ANJALI NAIN                         16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
132 2410000127 712005938 ABHINAV                             16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
133 2510000037 712008906 NIKESH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR             16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
134 2710000001 712007687 NITHIN S S                          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
135 2710000021 712003288 BALA SUBRAMANIAN M                  16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
136 2710000071 712008504 GOUTHAM GOVIND                      16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
137 2710000077 712003848 RAGHAV                              16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
138 2710000112 712010110 KRISHNA PRASAD S                    16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
139 2810000001 712007842 YASH MAHESHBHAI CHANDLEKAR          16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
140 2810000037 712000907 VEDANT JADAV                        16-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
141 2810000051 712010421 PATADIYA SANKET ASHISH              16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
142 2810000076 712002254 LOKESH MEHTA                        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
143 2810000077 712009864 PALURI VAMSI KIRAN                  16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
144 2810000087 712001179 PRATHAMESH SHANKAR PAWAR            16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
145 2810000096 712003337 DEVEN MUKESHBHAI GOHEL              16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
146 2910000039 712007980 DEVARAKONDA SAI SAHITHI             16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
147 2910000081 712000414 RAVVA HARSHITA SIVANI               16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
148 2910000086 712000141 ADARI SATYA SRIMITHRA               16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
149 2910000168 712001677 JITENDRA TEJA KANTA                 16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
150 2410000121 712004126 SHUBHAM BHASKAR                     16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
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1 1710000005 712004341 VEERUBHOTLA SAI KRISHNA             16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
2 2310000002 712007705 SHIVANI SHARMA                      16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
3 1410000060 712006086 SUJAL GARG                          16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
4 1710000397 712010190 JANANI DEVULAPALLY                  16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
5 1810000014 712007277 VIKAS BAGARIYA                      16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
6 2310000246 712006369 INDRAJEET KUMAR                     16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
7 2410000087 712008655 SEEMA KUMARI                        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
8 2410000125 712001100 SHIV RANJAN                         16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
9 1210000075 712003055 SHIVANI SHARMA                      16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 

10 1810000081 712006144 DHANUSH KOONURI                     16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
11 2010000201 712008167 KULDEEP VERMA                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
12 2010000203 712000152 ABHISHEK YADAV                      16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
13 2110000285 712000805 PUNDE SWAPNIL SANJAY                16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
14 2410000025 712008587 BHASKAR KUMAR                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
15 2610000094 712005519 RAHUL ROSHAN                        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
16 2610000117 712000218 AYUSH PRATAP                        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
17 2710000099 712002068 VASANTHASHREE M                     16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
18 1410000089 712000681 DEEPAK                              16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
19 1410000104 712002574 RAJAT DHIMAN                        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
20 1910000152 712005302 CHIRANTON BISWAS                    16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
21 1910000158 712004941 VISHAL BHAKTA                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
22 2010000219 712009262 SAUMYA SINGH                        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
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23 2110000428 712008240 NIKITA RASHTRAPAL PATODE            16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
24 2310000130 712003440 SAGAR                               16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
25 2310000221 712002464 SACHIN                              16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
26 2510000022 712010317 VISHAKHA SAKHARKAR                  16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
27 2510000075 712008392 DURGESH KUMAR GANDHARVE             16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
28 1510000026 712000565 MAYUKHA CHIHNITHA K                 16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
29 1910000258 712000924 ROUNAK MONDAL                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
30 1910000336 712006949 TIYASHA ROY                         16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
31 2110000071 712004795 ANANYA DAS                          16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
32 2210000011 712010130 SHASHIKANT SIDDHARTH NAGRARE        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
33 2310000151 712002713 AAYUSH                              16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
34 2310000153 712003776 VISHAL                              16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
35 2810000084 712002081 DHEERENDRA PRATAP SINGH             16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
36 2110000053 712010369 SHRUTI BHARAT VASAVE                16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
37 2310000212 712001676 DARSHAN MEENA                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
38 2610000109 712002853 VINEET BORIS EKKA                   16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
39 1710000032 712001008 GUGULOTH LAVANYA                    16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
40 1810000022 712002065 KIRTI MEENA                         16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
41 1210000013 712005205 RITESH KUMAR PATHAK                 16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
42 1210000014 712002211 HARSHIT KHARE                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
43 1210000140 712009553 AYUSHI SHUKLA                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
44 1410000106 712002008 AAYUSH PUNDIR                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
45 1410000113 712007713 AAYUSHI TOMAR                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
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46 1410000129 712004043 DIKSHITA                            16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
47 1410000136 712000929 DAKSH MEHRA                         16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
48 1410000170 712009789 ANISHA MEHTA                        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
49 1510000177 712008049 KARAN SURESH                        16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
50 1610000043 712001778 MINHAZ HUSSAIN                      16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
51 1810000097 712008815 JAYESH ADVANI                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
52 1810000112 712007019 YASHASVI SHARMA                     16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
53 1810000127 712003689 TANMAY JAIN                         16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
54 1810000143 712006633 PUNEET GARG                         16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
55 1910000016 712005268 ANUBHUTI ANAND SINGH                16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
56 1910000068 712001140 ANKITA SENGUPTA                     16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
57 1910000250 712004256 SWARNADEEP SENGUPTA                 16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
58 2010000155 712008266 RASHMI TIWARI                       16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
59 2110000047 712002808 SIDDHARTH KUMAR                     16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
60 2110000123 712001652 ANWAR NAVED SANAULLAH KHAN          16-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
61 2110000222 712009412 SARTHAK RAJABHOJ                    17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
62 2110000436 712002164 ANESLEY ANDREW                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
63 2210000031 712006297 SONAL NITIN BHAT                    17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
64 2310000035 712004992 HARSH GOSWAMI                       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
65 2310000058 712000129 DEBARSHI DUTTA                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
66 2310000080 712008172 VANSHAJ PARASHAR                    17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
67 2310000241 712008545 AVNEET KAUR                         17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
68 2310000260 712005340 ARUSHI ANAND                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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69 2310000383 712010283 RITIK                               17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
70 2310000384 712009945 NEETIKA SHARMA                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
71 2310000522 712007835 RAVIKIRAN MAHESH SHUKRE             17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
72 2310000531 712002633 ANKIT SHUBHAM                       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
73 2310000569 712000296 PRAJWAL GULERIA                     17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
74 2310000572 712006414 SHWETA MAJI                         17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
75 2310000682 712006193 AKARSHITA                           17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
76 2310000715 712003984 KUSHANG                             17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
77 2310000728 712009710 TAANSHI BINDAL                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
78 2310000780 712003003 CHANDER HOODA                       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
79 2310000801 712006388 KARTIKEY TIWARI                     17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
80 2310000854 712009711 PIYUSH UPADHYAY                     17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
81 2310000927 712000325 ANANYA PANICKER                     17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
82 2410000044 712001269 MANJUL KUMAR                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
83 2410000117 712008984 HEMANT KRISHNA                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
84 2410000146 712004014 SHIVAM                              17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
85 2510000086 712009329 ADITYA GRANDHI                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
86 2610000020 712004344 JAI SINGH                           17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
87 2810000019 712009881 RIDDHI SINGH                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
88 2910000021 712004944 MADHUPARNA RAY                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
89 2910000184 712005511 POLIMERA SAI SNEHITA                17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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1 1510000007 712008950 MOHAMMED UVAIS MOHAJIR F            17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
2 1710000004 712000434 VAKA DILIP REDDY                    17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
3 2110000004 712000422 CHATURVEDI K N A                    17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
4 2610000002 712004915 GANGADHAR MAHATO                    17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
5 1710000017 712007310 VALISHETTI YESHWANTH                17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
6 1310000004 712005872 SHOHAN SHEKHAR JENA                 17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
7 2310000020 712008455 MOHD ANAS                           17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
8 2410000004 712004046 SUDIPTI NANDINI                     17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
9 1210000004 712001002 PAL MIHANI                          17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 

10 1110000058 712006477 DHAMINI K                           17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
11 1110000205 712000010 HARENDRA SINGH                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
12 1610000019 712005176 SHASHI SHARMA                       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
13 1910000196 712009664 ARGHA HALDER                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
14 1910000318 712001367 ARPAN DAS                           17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
15 2010000225 712000012 ANUBHAV ARYA                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
16 2110000179 712005886 KUSHAL SHIVKUMAR JAISWAR            17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
17 2210000040 712002253 AADITYA PRAMOD SUKHADEVE            17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
18 2210000117 712001126 KARAN MORESHWAR GAIKWAD             17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
19 2310000620 712000398 RAJAT SINGH                         17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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20 1210000151 712000208 UTKARSH CHOUDHARY                   17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
21 1910000154 712005465 ANIRBAN HALDAR                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
22 1910000245 712008861 DEBARGHA SAHA                       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
23 2310000314 712001406 TARUN MUKESH                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
24 2310000666 712007514 NIKHIL BAGLA                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
25 2810000030 712000035 RAVI NILESHKUMAR PARMAR             17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
26 1210000036 712002279 JITENDRA MEENA                      17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
27 1210000092 712008339 LOKESH MORI                         17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
28 1410000121 712000817 ROHIT SHARMA                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
29 1510000040 712009269 VARUN P                             17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
30 1710000562 712000181 PREETHAM S D                        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
31 1910000185 712007241 DEEP KISKU                          17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
32 1910000239 712001822 ASHISHIT ANURAG DANIEL TIGGA        17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
33 2110000408 712005648 HEMANT JANKU IRNAK                  17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
34 2610000114 712004513 ABHISHEK SUMEET TOPPO               17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
35 2910000099 712000185 POORNA SASIDHAR MUKIRI              17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
36 2110000414 712008886 RIJANSKUMAR RAJESHBHAI BHAGAT       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
37 1110000012 712005451 SUBHANKAR SHARMA                    17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
38 1110000126 712000937 ABHINAV SINHA                       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
39 1110000308 712000342 KUNAL CHATURVEDI                    17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
40 1210000069 712006452 MUKUL KATHAIT                       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
41 1210000149 712007078 SHIVAM SHARMA                       17-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
42 1210000170 712010343 AYUSH TIWARI                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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43 1310000109 712006346 NEELIMA MOHANTY                     17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
44 1310000178 712002109 PRABHAT MISHRA                      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
45 1410000049 712009878 ARNAV SINGH                         17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
46 1510000050 712000069 AYAN GHOSH                          17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
47 1510000059 712007576 RAMPRAKASH S                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
48 1510000226 712005408 DIVYA PRIYA S                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
49 1610000045 712002426 CHIRANTON BARUAH                    17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
50 1610000088 712009721 ANIRBAN GUHA                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
51 1810000064 712010179 KHUSHBU JAIN                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
52 1810000068 712005616 SAKSHAM SHARMA                      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
53 1910000045 712006602 RITTICK MONDAL                      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
54 1910000055 712008936 PRATYUS ROY                         17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
55 1910000287 712010093 GITANJALI BASU                      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
56 1910000300 712006593 PULKIT SRIVASTAVA                   17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
57 1910000303 712009386 ISHIKA SAHA                         17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
58 1910000330 712003332 RITANKAR BASU                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
59 1910000352 712004994 AAQUIB ASRAR                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
60 1910000361 712001412 ANURAG BANDYOPADHYAY                17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
61 2010000132 712010045 SHASHWAT NIGAM                      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
62 2010000187 712008216 AKASH RAJ SHUKLA                    17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
63 2110000207 712005199 DIPALI BARANWAL                     17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
64 2110000297 712005377 JIDNYESH DILIP DEORE                17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
65 2110000330 712009715 KAUSTUBH ULHAS PATIL                17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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66 2310000051 712006053 HARSHIL DHINGRA                     17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
67 2310000158 712008591 VATSAL JUNEJA                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
68 2310000231 712008809 SHIVAM SHARMA                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
69 2310000255 712005020 JATIN POPLI                         17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
70 2310000261 712008723 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY                    17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
71 2310000288 712003560 SOURAV RAJ                          17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
72 2310000324 712010002 DEVANSHI SAXENA                     17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
73 2310000390 712002577 ARYAVRAT CHAUHAN                    17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
74 2310000418 712000666 VIVEK CHAUHAN                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
75 2310000427 712000562 AKSHIT SHARMA                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
76 2310000460 712008133 DHRUV SHARMA                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
77 2310000499 712006068 CHITRANSH NEHRA                     17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
78 2310000768 712004512 KARTIK BHASIN                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
79 2310000813 712006051 DEVESH MIRANI                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
80 2310000831 712007106 GAURAV SINGH                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
81 2710000033 712000976 SNEHA JOE M                         17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
82 2810000098 712007174 SHASHVAT RASTOGI                    17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
83 1410000059 712000118 ATUL SHARMA                         17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
84 1510000039 712001618 GOLLA KAVYA SREE                    17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
85 1710000455 712008326 GUNDAMRAJU SUBRAMANYA SAI           17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
86 1810000092 712004851 SHUBHAM KHANDAL                     17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
87 2110000182 712002611 MAYUR MILIND DEHANKAR               17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
88 2110000194 712001080 SUDHAKAR RATAN JHA                  17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 



 
MSTC LIMITED                                                                           Advt. No: 01/2025 

Page 16 of 35 
 

DISCIPLINE: SYSTEMS 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER NAME 

REPORTING 
DATE FOR 

DOCUMENT 
VERIFICATION 

REPORTING 
TIME FOR 

DOCUMENT 
VERIFICATION 

REPORTING 
DATE FOR 

GROUP 
DISCUSSION 

REPORTING 
TIME FOR 

GROUP 
DISCUSSION 

89 2110000396 712009758 DIVYANSHU RAJ                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
90 2310000111 712002040 PIYUSH SINGH                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
91 2310000115 712006962 RISHABH PRATAP SINGH                17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
92 2310000546 712008813 AWANIK KUMAR PANDEY                 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
93 1110000100 712005849 ASAD ALI                            17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
94 1410000145 712003057 SHASHANK KUMAR                      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
95 2110000267 712005410 PIYUSH AGARWAL                      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
96 2110000313 712010304 KEYURKUMAR PRAVINBHAI NAKRANI       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
97 2410000072 712003694 ANUJ RAJ                            17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
98 1110000044 712006419 PANDIDURAI P                        17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
99 1110000165 712000369 AVANISH KUMAR GUPTA                 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 

100 1210000006 712004034 JITENDRA ARYA                       17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
101 1210000093 712008850 AKSHYA NIMBODIYA                    17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
102 1210000142 712007128 YASH KUMAR YADAV                    17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
103 1310000105 712001403 ANKIT RAJ                           17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
104 1410000034 712000996 AMAN KUMAR                          17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
105 1710000291 712006707 KOLLI YASWANTH KUMAR                17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
106 1710000324 712005897 DAULAGAR VIVEK                      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
107 1710000379 712004553 PAVANI BHAVYA ENDLA                 17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
108 1710000400 712001281 GOGADA KASYAP SAI                   17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
109 1710000453 712001132 MAHADEVU SAI RAVI KISHOR NAIDU      17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
110 1810000053 712008398 AMANDEEP                            17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
111 2010000102 712009055 ATUL YADAV                          17-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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112 2010000171 712000401 DEEPIKA VISHWAKARMA                 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
113 2010000190 712007848 SHIVAM YADAV                        17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
114 2110000086 712001017 UTTAM KUMAR                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
115 2110000087 712006344 KUMAR AMAN PANKAJ                   17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
116 2110000164 712005232 KRISHNADEV S U                      17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
117 2110000242 712009967 AYUSHKUMAR                          17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
118 2110000273 712009330 BATUL GHOSH                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
119 2110000298 712010295 SUDARSAN KUMAR RAUT                 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
120 2210000029 712004854 NEELAM RAVI KOLHE                   17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
121 2310000064 712000210 MOHIT PAL                           17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
122 2310000073 712009494 MD UBAID                            17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
123 2310000076 712002987 VIKAS SINGH                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
124 2310000259 712006272 RAVI CHANDRA VISHWAKARMA            17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
125 2310000340 712006512 AZMAT MATIN SHADAB                  17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
126 2310000389 712007928 SHUBHAM KUMAR                       17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
127 2310000443 712010175 AMIT KUMAR YADAV                    17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
128 2310000814 712009908 ABHISHEK CHANDRA                    17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
129 2310000893 712010188 VIKAS KUMAR                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
130 2410000103 712000962 ALOK KUMAR                          17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
131 2410000133 712004065 ANKIT KUMAR                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
132 2510000039 712009307 TRIPTI RANI SAHU                    17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
133 2510000096 712000660 HARSH DEWANGAN                      17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
134 2610000085 712004456 VIVEK KUMAR                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 



 
MSTC LIMITED                                                                           Advt. No: 01/2025 

Page 18 of 35 
 

DISCIPLINE: SYSTEMS 

SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

REGISTRATION 
NUMBER NAME 

REPORTING 
DATE FOR 

DOCUMENT 
VERIFICATION 

REPORTING 
TIME FOR 

DOCUMENT 
VERIFICATION 

REPORTING 
DATE FOR 

GROUP 
DISCUSSION 

REPORTING 
TIME FOR 

GROUP 
DISCUSSION 

135 2610000087 712010097 KUMAR BHAWESH                       17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
136 2710000038 712009594 ASHWIN C S                          17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
137 2910000062 712005558 BADIGANTI LAVANYA                   17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
138 1110000292 712000661 NIKHIL NAMDEO KALBANDE              17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
139 1710000033 712005330 ALLU VENKATA HEMANTH NAGESWARA NAID 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
140 1710000186 712009235 VISHNU NANABOINA                    17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
141 1710000297 712001335 ADIRALA HARI KRISHNA                17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
142 1910000267 712001777 SAGAR BASAK                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
143 2110000097 712002078 SHASHANK PATEL                      17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
144 2110000111 712009858 NILESH OMPRAKASH SHINDE             17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
145 2210000143 712004069 MD ZISHAN                           17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
146 2310000775 712008315 ASHISH KR POONIA                    17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
147 2410000098 712008947 ABHISHEK PRASAD                     17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
148 2410000116 712005825 DEEPAK KUMAR                        17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
149 2510000046 712010101 MAYANK DEWANGAN                     17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
150 2610000129 712001775 NAVNEET NAMAN                       17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
151 2710000037 712009104 VISHNU S                            17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
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1 1110000248 712009258 PRADEEP KUMAR R                     17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
2 1110000317 712008256 DAVNA PK                            17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
3 1210000147 712009056 PARIKSHIT MEENA                     17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
4 1310000010 712005254 ITISMITA SAHOO                      17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
5 1310000166 712008748 ASWINI KUMAR DAS                    17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
6 1310000219 712006884 MADHUSMITA BEHERA                   17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
7 1410000023 712004493 RAVI RAJ                            17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
8 1410000037 712007834 YASHPREET KAUR                      17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
9 1410000045 712007170 PRACHI NAUTIYAL                     17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 

10 1410000161 712010221 JAGTAR SINGH                        17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
11 1510000239 712005478 MAHALAKSHMI                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
12 1510000268 712006150 MAHESH KUMAR U                      17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
13 1710000026 712000077 VYSHNAVI KOMALLA                    17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
14 1710000055 712001195 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL              17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
15 1710000390 712003756 CHIKKASIDDAVANAHALLY NATARAJA SHARV 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
16 1710000416 712003846 SAI SUSHMA CHEJARLA                 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
17 1710000525 712004115 BURLA GOVARDHAN                     17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
18 1710000545 712008913 KEDARNATH NAVAPETA                  17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
19 2010000139 712002423 ABHINAV VERMA                       17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
20 2110000043 712000045 ANIRUDHA HANMANTU BONDARWAD         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
21 2110000191 712001410 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA                  17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
22 2310000162 712005588 SHUBHAM KUMAR                       17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
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23 2310000320 712004594 KAMESHWAR KUMAR YADAV               17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
24 2310000334 712000769 NITIN KUMAR                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
25 2310000704 712000778 SACHIN KUMAR GOLA                   17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
26 2310000726 712001065 CHANDRASHEKHAR MAHANTA              17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
27 2310000820 712007336 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA                    17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
28 2310000890 712007017 ANUJ YADAV                          17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
29 2410000016 712005983 KUMARI NEHA                         17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
30 2410000052 712005533 PRANJAL KUMAR                       17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
31 2410000073 712001828 ISHWAR CHANDRA PATEL                17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
32 2410000114 712007023 FAZAL PARVEZ ANSARI                 17-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
33 1310000082 712003794 ANUPAM MONDAL                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
34 1310000130 712009185 AYUSH KUMAR SETH                    18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
35 1410000149 712002089 PARDEEP KAUR                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
36 2110000082 712003303 PREMAL MAKWANA                      18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
37 2310000769 712007735 DUSHYANT KUMAR                      18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
38 2310000781 712004923 NEHA                                18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
39 2510000070 712009263 ABHINANDAN BALA                     18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
40 2710000082 712001079 ADITYA KUMAR                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
41 2910000074 712004748 MEENAKSHI PODUGU                    18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
42 2910000102 712009392 GORIKAPUDI CHAITANYA                18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
43 2410000112 712010236 ROHIT ANAND                         18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
44 2910000002 712005516 PRASAD MYNAPALLI                    18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
45 1910000005 712007984 AJAY DEEPAK NAKIL                   18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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46 2010000004 712005461 SHRITIKA SRIVASTAVA                 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
47 2210000004 712001721 VINIT HIRALAL PATIL                 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
48 2610000005 712007261 NITESH KUMAR                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
49 1110000009 712000170 PUVVULA NIREIN SHRIRAAM             18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
50 2110000006 712000219 SHUBHANKAR MILIND APTE              18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
51 2310000019 712010013 SHANTANU RAJPAL                     18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
52 2310000024 712000014 GYAN PRAKASH                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
53 2610000004 712006547 CHAHAT PRIYA                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
54 2710000003 712001551 SREEVISHNU S                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
55 1110000171 712008865 RAJU DHARAMSOTH                     18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
56 1310000011 712010067 ANKITA NAIK                         18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
57 1310000067 712010005 RAJKIRAN SOREN                      18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
58 1610000030 712002597 SAMUEL NARZARY                      18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
59 2310000429 712007829 ALISHA SNEHA INDU TOPPO             18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
60 2310000678 712005481 ABHINAV BARUA                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
61 2610000048 712002694 ASMITA TIRKEY                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
62 2610000065 712008284 ASHISH BAKHLA                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
63 2610000086 712003836 PRATIK XALXO                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
64 2610000121 712006536 PRACHI JONKO                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
65 2410000118 712010094 RISHIKESH KUMAR                     18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
66 2610000006 712004112 PRITY GUPTA                         18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
67 2610000033 712003326 ARCHANA KUMARI                      18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
68 2610000092 712000693 RAVI KUMAR GUPTA                    18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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69 2610000144 712009044 MANOJ KUMAR                         18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
70 2710000085 712009349 AANI B DAS                          18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
71 2910000067 712007905 PANDUPILLI THARA                    18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
72 1310000059 712006114 ABHIPSA PRIYADARSHINI               18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
73 1310000188 712005898 PRATIVA LENKA                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
74 1410000100 712009890 MOHIT GUPTA                         18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
75 2010000070 712005392 NISHANT KUMAR                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
76 2010000188 712002746 SHVETAM UPADHYAY                    18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
77 2110000404 712008176 SAIRAJ AVINASH SARODE               18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
78 2510000023 712001931 ANKITA                              18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
79 1110000076 712009983 CHITTIBOINA MAHENDRA YADAV          18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
80 1110000204 712009267 AAYUSH SINGH                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
81 1110000284 712000396 NUTANAKALUVA SHAIK MOHAMMED INAMUL  18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
82 1110000321 712000392 PAKALA SAI NISANTH                  18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
83 1210000016 712003879 DEEPIKA RAMESH IYER                 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
84 1210000082 712006866 RICHA YADAV                         18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
85 1310000032 712006042 HARSHITA SAHU                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
86 1310000037 712000086 GIREN SATAPATHY                     18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
87 1310000062 712008345 PRABHUDATTA PARIDA                  18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
88 1310000064 712008166 ISHANI MISHRA                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
89 1310000101 712005875 SK ABDUL MUZIB                      18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
90 1310000163 712009001 SURAJ KUMAR SAHOO                   18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
91 1310000173 712001216 ANKITA SAU                          18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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92 1310000183 712002150 SOUMYA RANJAN TRIPATHY              18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
93 1310000208 712002724 TUSHAR BEHERA                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
94 1310000229 712002147 SACHIDANANDA BISWAL                 18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
95 1410000020 712004142 SUBHAM SHARMA                       18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
96 1410000143 712010458 JATIN                               18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
97 1510000015 712006138 ROSEMOL ANTO                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
98 1510000223 712000453 KAPPETA HEMANTH                     18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
99 1510000231 712002030 JISHNU RAM V S KIDAVU               18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 

100 1610000032 712009708 NAVARUN DAS                         18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
101 1710000499 712001185 MULE VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY            18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
102 1810000036 712007678 ROHIT SHARMA                        18-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
103 1810000139 712002807 SALONI KHANDELWAL                   18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
104 1910000116 712001031 RAHUL MUKHERJEE                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
105 1910000224 712002545 AYANTIKA MONDAL                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
106 1910000295 712001521 INDRAJEET NASKAR                    18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
107 1910000315 712008901 RUDRAJEET MONDAL                    18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
108 2010000082 712006267 AJEET KUMAR GUPTA                   18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
109 2010000126 712002302 RISHI RAJ VERMA                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
110 2010000185 712009569 GAYATRINI CHOPRA                    18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
111 2010000189 712008551 SHREYAS JHA                         18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
112 2010000223 712006625 PIYUSH PANDEY                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
113 2110000112 712009690 THEJESH HARIAPPA MOOLYA             18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
114 2110000116 712009292 KUMAR VIVEK                         18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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115 2110000199 712000410 MANSI MAHESH WAVHAL                 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
116 2110000249 712004387 PREETY SINGH                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
117 2310000048 712005915 DOHA SHABBIR ANSARI                 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
118 2310000090 712006129 VAISHNAVI GAUR                      18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
119 2310000124 712010205 YOGITA GAUR                         18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
120 2310000155 712009798 PRAJJWAL VIJ                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
121 2310000252 712000486 SHIPRA SRIVASTAVA                   18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
122 2310000287 712004415 HIMANSHU KUMAR SAXENA               18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
123 2310000369 712005444 ANKIT                               18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
124 2310000403 712000270 SHUBH KAPOOR                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
125 2310000454 712007748 SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI                   18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
126 2310000543 712006847 ARYAMAN CHAUDHARY                   18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
127 2310000595 712005376 SHEETAL SINGH                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
128 2310000690 712009015 ADITI ANAND                         18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
129 2310000758 712000204 ANUPAM TIWARI                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
130 2310000880 712001105 AKSHITA SINGH                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
131 2310000916 712000884 ANANYA GAUTAM                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
132 2310000920 712005491 AKANKSHA PATHAK                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
133 2310000929 712001022 DEEPAK KAPOOR                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
134 2410000022 712004330 ANEEK DAS                           18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
135 2410000043 712009250 SHATAKSHI KUMARI                    18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
136 2510000104 712000524 MADHURIMA RAWAT                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
137 2610000042 712006766 PRITAM TIRKEY                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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138 2610000052 712004297 KUMAR DEOWRAT                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
139 2610000120 712003540 KISLAY TOPPO                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
140 2610000130 712003737 ANJALI KHAKHA                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
141 2710000013 712000137 KEZIYA YOHANNAN                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
142 2810000028 712006610 HARSHVARDHAN OJHA                   18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
143 2910000018 712008422 KESARI VAISHNAVI                    18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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1 1210000081 712004709 SACHIN SINGH                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
2 1310000111 712007638 SATABDI DHAL                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
3 1510000230 712006311 LAVANYA GODITHI                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
4 1710000330 712008821 SRAVYA LEKHA PABBINEEDI             18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
5 1810000060 712009899 YASH BHATNAGAR                      18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
6 1810000155 712006578 PRATHAM AGARWAL                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
7 1910000172 712009365 MD RAZAULLAH                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
8 2310000149 712000500 PRAKHAR SONI                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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9 2310000308 712004175 VISHAL NEGI                         18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
10 2310000509 712009619 MONIKA KUMARI GUPTA                 18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
11 2310000581 712010139 HIMANSHU JADAUN                     18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
12 2310000585 712000834 SAURABH KHANDELWAL                  18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
13 2310000798 712003814 KOMMIREDDY VAMSI KRISHNA            18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
14 1410000120 712002652 NEERAJ THAKUR                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
15 1710000268 712006714 UPPULURI PHANINDRA                  18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
16 1110000239 712005785 YASH JAISWAL                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
17 1110000277 712006604 MD ADIL FAIZ                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
18 1110000324 712004588 RAJKUMAR THUMMETA                   18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
19 1310000075 712002448 SWARNAMAYEE NAYAK                   18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
20 1310000136 712007475 SAMBHANA VENUGOPAL RAO              18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
21 1310000149 712002442 SWAPNADEEP SWAIN                    18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
22 1410000098 712002450 SUKHWINDER                          18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
23 1510000016 712002185 HIMAJA SREE CHERUKURI               18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
24 1510000064 712000193 CHAITHANYA K                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
25 1510000169 712000274 AKKENA KOTESWARA RAO                18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
26 1510000183 712004009 MANUVANTHRA R                       18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
27 1510000283 712003528 SUDALAIRAJ M                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
28 1710000110 712000966 DUDDI NAVEEN                        18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
29 1710000199 712008970 LALAM THRIVENI                      18-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
30 1710000289 712009766 MD SHAMSHAD KHALIFA                 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
31 1710000359 712000882 LALAM ASHA KUMARI                   18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
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32 1710000371 712000716 POTTIPATI NARAYANA                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
33 1710000483 712009539 SRIKANTH KASHAVENI                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
34 1710000539 712005935 KANDLAPALLY GANESH                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
35 1810000035 712005148 SHABUDEEN BHUTTA                    18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
36 1810000042 712005955 TARACHAND                           18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
37 1810000103 712003792 RENU CHAUDHARY                      18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
38 1810000111 712009951 MAHENDRA KUMAR DOON                 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
39 1810000115 712006015 RAVI TAILOR                         18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
40 1910000028 712006556 GOURAB KUMBHAKAR                    18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
41 1910000276 712009067 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
42 1910000310 712008459 POOJA KUMARI                        18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
43 2010000115 712007757 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
44 2010000122 712007123 RITIK YADAV                         18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
45 2010000131 712001167 ANMOL GUPTA                         18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
46 2010000156 712003121 MOHAMMAD NAFEESH                    18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
47 2010000183 712000221 SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV               18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
48 2010000231 712008104 KAUSHAL VISHWAKARMA                 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
49 2110000048 712004848 SWAGAT SAHOO                        18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
50 2110000072 712010023 DEVENDRAKUMAR PATEL                 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
51 2110000117 712008087 ANIKET ATMARAM KADAVE               18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
52 2110000143 712001690 RAHUL SUDAM NEHE                    18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
53 2110000190 712008437 PIRITI KUMARI                       18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
54 2110000277 712006871 EDUBILLI SRINU                      18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
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55 2110000375 712008829 AKASH VINOD TALOKAR                 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
56 2210000038 712007751 SAHASI AVINASH KALODE               18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
57 2210000090 712009793 AKSHAY RAJENDRA PACHGHARE           18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
58 2210000118 712008732 SHREYASH SHRAVAN MULEY              18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
59 2210000158 712006481 MONALISA PRADHAN                    18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
60 2310000106 712003709 AMIT KUMAR                          18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
61 2310000329 712002861 AKHIL SONI                          18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
62 2310000376 712004199 BALWANT KUMAR BHUSHAN               18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
63 2310000393 712005674 RIYA RAJ                            18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
64 2310000706 712010560 MOHAMMED HARIS                      18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
65 2310000730 712001456 VIKAS KUMAR                         18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
66 2310000773 712007233 SANTOSH KUMAR                       18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
67 2310000824 712001948 PRAJJWAL OSTWAL                     18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
68 2310000844 712006609 VIKAS KUMAR                         18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
69 2310000892 712001149 NIKHIL KUMAR                        18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
70 2410000064 712009974 BRAHAM CHANDRA KUMAR                18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
71 2410000091 712008781 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY                    18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
72 2410000106 712009839 RAJA ROY                            18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
73 2410000128 712007287 ANIKET KUMAR                        18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
74 2510000103 712002811 ABHINAY JAISWAL                     18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
75 2610000015 712002598 PIYUSH KUMAR                        18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
76 2610000016 712007633 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA                18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
77 2610000035 712005114 SEHRAN DANISH                       18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
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78 2610000047 712007085 ABHISHEK KUMAR                      18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
79 2610000050 712000621 JITENDRA KUMAR                      18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
80 2610000077 712002358 NABIN MAHATO                        18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
81 2610000097 712002306 KUNAL KUMAR RAWANI                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
82 2810000020 712010331 MADHUSMITA SINGH                    18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
83 2910000051 712003025 GORLE ANIL KISHORE                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
84 2910000054 712001026 TELAPALLI SAI NILASHA               18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
85 2910000083 712002328 MOKSHDA MALLA                       18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
86 1710000172 712007230 SINDHUJA KOMMALAPATI                18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
87 1710000253 712007292 SAI PRAVEEN GOLTHI                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
88 1810000039 712004411 MANJEET SINGH SAINI                 18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
89 1810000075 712006611 SURENDRA CHOUDHARY                  18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
90 1910000136 712000388 MD TANFIZ AHMED                     18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
91 1910000155 712007590 AKANKSHA ASHISH                     18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
92 1910000197 712010090 ADITYA AGARWAL                      18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
93 2010000027 712005454 ADITYA MOHAN                        18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
94 2010000129 712001981 VARTIKA VERMA                       18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
95 2110000379 712001869 YUG HARISHCHANDRA GAWANDE           18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
96 2310000169 712008352 POONAM                              18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
97 2310000338 712002351 SWATI SINGH                         18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
98 2310000386 712009200 ABHISHEK KUMAR                      18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 
99 2310000493 712003700 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH                   18-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 19-03-2026 3.00 P.M. 

100 1110000024 712004364 KUNCHALA SAGAR                      19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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101 1110000138 712008642 HARISH KUMAR BANIA                  19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
102 1110000240 712002421 SHIVRAJ NAIK B                      19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
103 1210000044 712005924 AKASH KORI                          19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
104 1210000090 712002006 AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI                19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
105 1210000155 712008208 DEVENDRA KATKAR                     19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
106 1310000089 712000748 LEKHARATAN TANTI                    19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
107 1310000124 712001532 NIRANJAN BEHERA                     19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
108 1310000213 712001409 DEBASISH DAS                        19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
109 1410000005 712005684 PANKAJ KUMAR                        19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
110 1410000074 712004995 HARSH RANJAN GARG                   19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
111 1410000103 712008891 KAVITA RANI                         19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
112 1610000038 712000273 ASHIS KUMAR DAS                     19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
113 1710000177 712002282 SAI BHARGAV PATCHIGALLA             19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
114 1710000240 712007982 DENY SAI ABHISHEK DARLA             19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
115 1710000305 712009447 BACHALAKURI VENKAT GOUTHAM          19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
116 1710000464 712005927 AKHILASRI BOLUMALLA                 19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
117 1810000140 712000481 DIVANSHU RAWAT                      19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
118 1910000137 712005928 SNIGDHAJYOTI DAS                    19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
119 1910000265 712010628 ANUSHA PATRA                        19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
120 2010000101 712008532 KAMAL KISHORE                       19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
121 2010000105 712009261 SIDDHARTH SINGH                     19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
122 2010000125 712003891 VIVEK ANCHAL                        19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
123 2110000128 712004837 ASHWIN DILIP RAUT                   19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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124 2210000064 712004044 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA                  19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
125 2210000147 712001957 YASH PUNDLIK RAMTEKE                19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
126 2310000050 712000496 UMAKANT                             19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
127 2310000129 712008415 SAMEER                              19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
128 2310000138 712003580 ARVINDER SINGH                      19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
129 2310000484 712005931 VIVEK SHANKERWAL                    19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
130 2310000670 712008291 VISHAL CHANDRA                      19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
131 2310000743 712001700 VAISHALI                            19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
132 2310000842 712009418 SOURABH PRASAD DAS                  19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
133 2310000887 712004954 ABHISHEK RANGRA                     19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
134 2510000049 712002237 CHANDRAKANT LAHARE                  19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
135 2510000099 712004912 BISWAJIT MONDAL                     19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
136 2610000084 712005455 SUJAY KUMAR                         19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
137 2710000015 712001035 ROHITH R                            19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
138 2910000061 712003170 PALLA BINDU VARUN                   19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
139 1110000033 712000412 PRAJWAL D S                         19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
140 1410000022 712000352 KAMALPREET KAUR                     19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
141 2210000008 712003866 SAKSHI BASANT RAM                   19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
142 2310000144 712001295 BHAVNA                              19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
143 2010000013 712004724 PRASHANT SINGH                      19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
144 1110000260 712001934 BHUKYA GANGADHAR NAIK               19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
145 1210000114 712009486 CHRISTINA LAKRA                     19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
146 1310000156 712006883 RATH JANI                           19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
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147 1710000302 712000188 GUGULOTHU NIRANJAN                  19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
148 1710000517 712007669 BHARGAVI DHARAVATH                  19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
149 2110000197 712005274 AMIT KUMAR MEENA                    19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
150 2310000234 712006079 JUDITH SORENG                       19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
151 2310000822 712005617 SUNNY KUMAR                         19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
152 2610000068 712007954 ALISHA KUJUR                        19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
153 2810000004 712007851 KIRTI ROAT                          19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
154 1910000157 712009032 SUBHAJIT DAS                        19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
155 1510000009 712000085 VIGNESH R                           19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
156 1510000001 712005741 VISHAL ADHITHYA A                   19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
157 1110000005 712001646 VALASAPALLI RAJASEKHAR              19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
158 1710000010 712008830 CHAGAMREDDY RAKESH                  19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
159 2410000003 712008316 VIJAY KUMAR                         19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
160 1110000006 712006374 MENON REVATHY SIVADAS               19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
161 1210000002 712006026 RAJNISH KUMAR SEN                   19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
162 1310000001 712007857 SAUBHAGYA KUMAR TRIPATHY            19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
163 2110000001 712004613 N S KARTHIKEYA PAVAN KALYAN         19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
164 2310000003 712010463 ARCHIE MITTAL                       19-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 8.30 A.M. 
165 1110000228 712006664 CHANDNI ANANDAN                     19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
166 1110000254 712004087 LAKSHAY SHARMA                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
167 1210000169 712005727 POOJA PATIDAR                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
168 1310000033 712007916 ANSHUMAN PANDA                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
169 1310000058 712010020 ANANYA MOHANTY                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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170 1310000093 712010032 JADUMANI BALA                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
171 1310000233 712003985 ANANTA AGRAWALLA                    19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
172 1510000029 712010477 SHUBHAM UPADHYAY                    19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
173 1610000009 712003195 DIBAKAR DEY                         19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
174 1710000536 712009502 VIJAY BHARGAV SIKHINAM              19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
175 1810000084 712002916 DEVENDRA RAMRKHYANI                 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
176 1810000096 712002141 NAMOKAR GARG                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
177 1810000104 712009021 SANJANA VYAS                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
178 1810000123 712002758 VANSHIKA AGARWAL                    19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
179 1810000136 712003570 LAXMIKANT SONI                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
180 1910000066 712004268 ARITRA TALUKDAR                     19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
181 1910000129 712003630 SUMAN AGARWAL                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
182 1910000231 712008293 ANUPAM MAHATO                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
183 1910000335 712006872 SONALI KUMARI                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
184 1910000339 712007207 PRIYANKA PANDEY                     19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
185 2010000103 712007015 SHWETA                              19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
186 2010000226 712007552 MADHUMITA MISHRA                    19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
187 2110000104 712009282 SATYA JAYANTH KAZA VENKATA          19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
188 2110000162 712005407 HARSH PANJWANI                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
189 2110000172 712001570 MEGHA SARAF                         19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
190 2110000237 712005899 POOJA SAHEBRAO MATE                 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
191 2110000391 712008042 ARSLAN ANSARI                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
192 2110000422 712001321 MIHIR PANDURANG DERE                19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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193 2310000057 712005859 CHANDAN MAKHIJA                     19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
194 2310000063 712009897 UJALA GUPTA                         19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
195 2310000091 712002333 DARSHITA CHATURVEDI                 19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
196 2310000096 712007419 DEEPAK RANA                         19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
197 2310000141 712004720 RAHUL GUPTA                         19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
198 2310000185 712004697 SUNIT SINGLA                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
199 2310000202 712001632 AASTHA AGGARWAL                     19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
200 2310000258 712000641 RISHU DARUKA                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
201 2310000281 712004408 ADITYA GUPTA                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
202 2310000330 712004237 ARCHANA                             19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
203 2310000507 712004525 RISHABH JAIN                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
204 2310000563 712004119 KRUTIKA IYER                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
205 2310000575 712005473 AYUSHI PARGAI                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
206 2310000631 712010240 SAKSHAM JAIN                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
207 2310000701 712005049 KARTIKAY KAMRA                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
208 2310000703 712007074 LALIMA KUMARI                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
209 2310000711 712006777 RAUSHAN KUMAR                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
210 2310000718 712010099 YASH AGARWAL                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
211 2310000732 712001399 BHUPENDRA                           19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
212 2310000750 712008726 MANAN DODA                          19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
213 2310000856 712002850 SATYARTH KETAN                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
214 2310000889 712006526 AMAN SHARMA                         19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
215 2310000898 712010191 DEVANSH GUPTA                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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216 2310000910 712005264 KUNIKA AGARWAL                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
217 2610000028 712000197 RITESH KUMAR                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
218 2710000108 712009682 ABHIJITH A                          19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
219 2810000046 712003437 SHIVANI YATRIKBHAI RAJA             19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
220 2810000055 712005421 AYUSH BASER                         19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
221 2810000099 712006126 HARDIK BHADADA                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
222 2810000102 712002391 NIKHIL MENARIA                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
223 2810000107 712003781 PRANEETA NARESH PAWAR               19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
224 2910000147 712007676 TEJA JOSHUA EDWIN                   19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
225 2410000079 712000082 SHAILESH KUMAR                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
226 2410000149 712005984 SAQUIB ASHRAF                       19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
227 2510000052 712006814 TWINKLE SAHU                        19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
228 2510000085 712003884 VIKAS VERMA                         19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
229 2910000084 712004390 LEGUNDAPATI GANESH                  19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
230 2910000138 712002443 ABDUL GHULAM ALI SHAIK              19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
231 2910000185 712001292 BHARGAVI MALLA                      19-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 20-03-2026 11.30 A.M. 
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